
Join Friends today to help preserve this Urban Greenspace.
www.friendsofhsf.org

RTTR
Championship Final

South Carolina MTB Cross Country

Harbison Forest

Cat3 Beg 19 - 39
Cat3 Beg 40 - 49
Cat3 Beg 50 + 
Juniors 15-18
Juniors 9-14
Juniors Women
Wmn Cat3 Beg
Pro/Cat1 19 - 39
Pro/Cat1 40+ 
Pro/Cat1/2 50+
All Single Speed
Cat2 Spt 19 - 39
Cat2 Spt 40 + 
Pro/Cat1 Women
Cat2 Women
Clydesdales

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:08
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56

Prizes
Prizes 
Prizes 
Prizes
Prizes 
Prizes
Prizes
Cash*
Cash*
Cash*
Prizes
Prizes
Prizes
Cash*
Prizes
Prizes

1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Lap 9 Miles
1 Laps 9 Miles
2 Laps 25 Miles
2 Laps 25 Miles
2 Laps 25 Miles
2 Laps 17 Miles
2 Laps 17 Miles
2 Laps 17 Miles
2 Laps 25 Miles
2 Laps 17 Miles
2 Laps 17 Miles

ClassStart Distance Prize


