South Carolina MTB State Championship



SouthernClassic SeriesRace #5

Sunday April 30, 2017 Harbison State Forest

USAC Permit Pending

South Carolina MEB (ross Country Championship Final RCCR 2017 Harbison Forest

The Course: Harbison State Forest offers a challenging combination of rolling and steep hills with some excellent single track. Open courses allow room for passing, and fast racing Directions and park info.

http://www.state.sc.us/forest/hardir.htm

Race Information

Start	<u>Class</u>	Distance	Prize
10:00	Cat3 Beg 19 - 39	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:02	Cat3 Beg 40 - 49	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:04	Cat3 Beg 50 +	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:06	Juniors 15-18	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:06	Juniors 9-14	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:06	Juniors Women	1 Lap 9 Miles	Prizes
10:08	Wmn Cat3 Beg	1 Laps 9 Miles	Prizes
10:40	Pro/Cat1 19 - 39	2 Laps 25 Miles	Cash*
10:42	Pro/Cat1 40+	2 Laps 25 Miles	Cash*
10:44	Pro/Cat1/2 50+	2 Laps 25 Miles	Cash*
10:46	All Single Speed	2 Laps 17 Miles	Prizes
10:48	Cat2 Spt 19 - 39	2 Laps 17 Miles	Prizes
	Cat2 Spt 40 +	2 Laps 17 Miles	Prizes
10:52	Pro/Cat1 Women	2 Laps 25 Miles	Cash*
10:54	Cat2 Women	2 Laps 17 Miles	Prizes
10:56	Clydesdales	2 Laps 17 Miles	Prizes

^{*} Cash payouts based on rider entries

Register on-line www.usacycling.org (search- "Race To The River") or visit www.ActiveColumbia.com for course map and more info. Facebook "activecolumbiacom" or call Cycle Center 803.256.0557







Join Friends today to help preserve this Urban Greenspace. www.friendsofhsf.org

Registration & Entry Fees

Registration is \$30 (w/T-Shirt guaranteed) before April 23rd. Then \$40 Late and on Race-Day On-Line www.usacy-cling.org Search (Race to the River). Registration will open at 8:30am and close 30 minutes before the start of each race. \$10 USAC 1-Day or annual license and waiver needed for all classes. HELMETS ARE MANDATORY!! Starting in 2014 Harbison State Forest may be requiring an annual or 1-day parking permit for all vehicles, at all events. Be prepared if required to show pass or pay for parking at main entrance.